KOKTEWAHU [ COCKTAILS

KokTeitns Aneponk 325rp

KokTeitne bennunm 250rp

KokTeitne MaptuHu ®Puepo ToHMK 225rp

ANEPETUBbI | APERITIFS

MapTtuiu ®uepo / MARTINI Fiero
MapTturHu Bbsinko / Martini Bianco

480
350
380

50 mn
150
220

MapTtuHu 3kcTpa Apai / Martini Extra Dry 220

BUCKM | WHISKEY

Dtoapc Yait J13146n /
Dewars White Label

[Hioapc 8 net / Dewars 8 years

Jameson / Jameson

D>xoHn Yokep Pep Jleii6n /
Joni Walker Red Label

BannaHTaliHc
Doxek Oanuanc

Yueac Puran 12 net/
Chivas Regal 12 years old

Doxkum bum

POM [ RUM

QakxapTt Opuaykuran /
Oakheart Original

JDKHH | GIN

Bom6eii / Bombay

Ipen LWaiin / Grey Shine
BappucTep apan

BOJIKA | VODKA

Yucreie pocokt / Chisti Rosi
Benyra / Beluga

Benas 6epeska / White birch
Pycckuin Ctangapt

TEKUAA | TEQUILA

Onmeka, Tekuna 6aaHko /
Olmeca blanco tequila

50 mn
350

600
600
380

500
500
1000

450

50 mn
300

50 mn
550
500
150

50 mn
400
300
150
150

50 mn
650

KOHbAK ¥ BPEHAN |

“IAI/IHA

pe CcT1T0O®PR

193

COGNAC FND BRANDY 50 Mn
APMAHCKMMN KOHBAK 7 net / 500
Armenian cognac 7 years old

AMKEPbBI l LIQUERS 50 mMn
ErepmeiicTep / Jagermeister 400
PA3AMBHOE NUBO 0,5n
DRAFT BEER

Kpywosuua / 400
Krusovice light filtered

cBeTnoe GUNETPOBAHHOE

Spenbeeic / 500
Edelweiss light unfiltered

ceetnoe HeGuUNeETPoRaHHOE

B BYTbIAKE

BOTTLED BEER

Okckoe boukoBoe ceetsioe / 180
Okskoe 0,450

Huseropogckoe

lfona Bup / Gold beer 0,445 240
FTOPbLKOBCKOE NUBO

B BYTBIAKE | DRAFT BEER

American Amber Lager 440mn 220
Weizen 440mn 220
AmMepuKaHcKuia Makn 3nb 440mn 220
lopbkoBckoe nueo 6/a 330mn 220
Boremckuii Munc  440mn 220
WNuauitckuii Maidn 3nb 440mn 220
LLlokonagHbii cTayT 440mn 350

6

MIPUCTDIE BMHA |
SPARKLING WINE
A6pay-[Oopco bptoT /
Abrau-Durso Brut

12,5% Poccwa | KpacHopapckuin Kpait

Abpay-[topco nonycnagkoe / Abrau-Durso 350
12,5% Poccun | KpacHopapckuin Kpai
Kbsapnu Undeo bpiot / Chiarli Infeo Brut 420

11% Wranwa | Smunma Pomanba

MapTunu Mpocekko Poze DO.C. /
Martini Rose Extra Dry Prosecco D.O.C

11,5% Wranwn | Beneto

150mMn/750 mn

350/1500

3300

BEABIE BUHA | WHITE WINE

Can Bugrkunuo Muno Mpuasxo /
SanVigilio Pinot Grigio IGT 12,5%

Wranua | TpeHtuHo AnbTo Apuasxe

150mn/750 mn
490/2500

MacTtpu BepHakonu lestopurpamunep / 850

Mastri Vernacoli Gewurztramine 13,5%
Wranwa | TpewtuHo

KPACHbBIE BUHA I RED WINE 1500n/750 mn
PoxpoHe Hepo a'Asona / 490/2550
Rondone Nero d'Avola IGT 12,5%

Wranua | Cuumnma

Bunna NMamnuun Banbnonuuenna / 5400

Cevico Villa Pampini Valpolicella DOC 12,5%
Mtanwa | Beneto

BE3AAKOTOAbHDBIE HAMUTKH |
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

MHWHEPAABHASI BOJIA | 330 rp/500
MINERAL WATER
JNerenpa Baikana 250/300

CBEXEBbIXATBIE COKHM | 200rp
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
AnenbCUHOBBIA, rperingpyToBbIM, 280

MOPKOBHbIiA, Ce/ibAepeeBblii, A6N0UYHbIN

TASUPOBAHHDBIE HATTHTKU H COKM |
CARBONATED DRINKS AND JUICES

Kona YepHoronoeka 500rp 200
Mopc KAHOKBEHHbIA 200rp 40
Mopc srogHblit 200rp 40
Cok B accopTMMeHTe 200rp 80
Mopc AarogHbii 200rp 40
YEPHbIW YAH [ BLACK TEA 500 mn

Accam, Myap, Chagkan gnkas BuwHs 250

3EAEHDIH YAH | GREAN TEA

XXacmuHoBbIi, Knaccuueckui, 250
MonouHbIA yAYH

500 mn

TPABAHOMW YAW | HERBAL TEA 500 wn
[opHbie Tpagbl 250
KO®E | COFFEE

AMepWKaHO 200/350mn 150/200
Scnpecco 40ma 120
ABOiHON 3cnpecco 80mn 240
KanyumHo 200/350mn 230/280
KanyuuHo MNpywa 400
1 coNeHan Kapamenb 350mn

NlatTe 200/350mn 230/280
Pad 200/350mn 300/350
Pad c gobaeneHnem cupona 350mn 400

AnesibCMHOBLIN C pasMapnHOM | OpexoBbii |
KOKOCOBBIA | MANWHOBBIW
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